Lolland-Falsters Skytteforbund

Medlem af Dansk Skytte union under Danmarks Idreets-Forbund
Pistolsektionen
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Sport

Senior

Kristian Andersen
John Errebo

Keld Andersen

Casper Haagensen
Thomas Didreksen

Michael Pedersen

Herre Junior

Andreas Kristensen

Morten Pedersen

Dame
Susanne Clausen

Veteran 1
Torben Eskildsen
Ingvar Svendsen
Jens Mgller

Veteran 2
Mie Nordendorf
Flemming Meden

Veteran 3
Niels Dahl
Per Nordendorf
Bgrge E. Jensen

Vibeke Vognsvend

Grov

Senior

John Jgrgensen
Hans Meyerhoff
Kristen Trap
Keld Andersen

Veteran 1
Torben Eskildsen

Veteran 1
Flemming Meden

Musse Aben 2004 pistol

Hvidebaek
Maribo
Hvidebaek
Tingsted
Nr. Alslev
Tingsted

Vissenbjerg
Maribo

Maribo

Nykgbing F.

Tingsted
Nr. Alslev

Maribo
SIF

Maribo
Maribo
Maribo
Tingsted

SIF
Hvidebaek
SIF
Hvidebaek

Nykgbing F.

SIF

96
95
93
87
94
88

93
88

92

91
73
81

90
85

94
90
73
76

95
94
91
92

92

79

96
94
89
88
92
81

92
93

90

90
84
85

85
83

90
91
78
79

94
96
91
94

88

72

97
89
88
90
91
83

92
90

93

93
89
87

92
84

91
90
89
83

95
90
92
93

89

90

90
95
94
93
88
94

93
95

90

93
83
70

92
59

94
90
87
70

89
96
89
88

91

71

96
90
94
95
83
92

92
94

90

92
79
74

93
55

90
91
83
85

97
92
98
91

96

74

93
96
93
93
82
89

95
84

94

94
87
65

86
82

92
91
84
64

95
95
92
91

95

80

568
559
551
546
530
527

557
544

549

553
495
462

538
448

551
543
494
457

565
563
553
549

551

466
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Veteran 3
Per Nordendorf

Standard
Senior A

Hans Meyerhoff
John Errebo
Brian Haasum
Kristen Trap
Keld Andersen
John Jgrgensen

Senior B
Thomas Didreksen

Senior D
Michael Pedersen

Herre Junior
Morten Pedersen

Dame
Susanne Clausen

Veteran 1
Torben Eskildsen
Ingvar Svendsen

Veteran 2
Mie Nordendorf

Veteran 3

Niels Dahl

Bgrge Errebo
Vibeke Vognsvend

Fri

Senior
Hans Meyerhoff
Casper Haagensen

Veteran 1
Svend Hansen
Torben Eskildsen

Musse Aben 2004 pistol

Maribo

Hvidebask
Maribo

Nykgbing F.

SIF
Hvidebak
SIF

Nr. Alslev

Tingsted

Maribo

Maribo

Nykgbing F.

Tingsted

Maribo

Tingsted
Maribo
Tingsted

Hvidebaek
Tingsted

Tingsted

Nykgbing F.

83

95
93
89
90
91
90

78

75

92

90

80
76

86

84
76
76

85

82

86
73

87

97
94
92
93
93
95

90

78

85

92

89
80

87

89
71
86

88

83

77
72

90

87
95
90
87
97
90

90

73

81

93

80
79

75

91
70
81

83

84

86
70

92

94
94
92
89
88
92

88

78

75

94

74
74

88

88
70
70

86

79

85
81

79

95
93
88
90
79
75

82

64

69

95

64
46

82

87
81
67

88

92

82
87

67

93
92
89
87
77
81

85

75

78

93

75
49

74

81
81
54

88

93

83
71

498

561
561
540
536
525
523

513

443

480

557

462
404

492

520
449
434

518

513

499
454
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Musse Aben 2004 pistol

Veteran 2
1 Niels Dahl Tingsted
2 Per Jgrgensen Tingsted

3 Mie Nordendorf Maribo

Hold

Grov

Senior

1 SIF Kristen Trap

John Jgrgensen
Flemming Meden

Fri

Veteran

1 Tingsted Per Jgrgensen
Svend Hansen
Niels Dahl

85
85
83

78
85
82

87
82
80

553
565
466

492
499
502

78
79
73

86
83
79

88 502
78 492
77 474



